Product Description
Features
Applications
Performance Specificationns
WTIH1514 Series Single Stage Dual Stage Unit
Operating Wavelength Range
Signal Channel
C band : 1528 ~ 1564

Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
WTIH
Ordering Information
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
  2411
Package & Fiber Jacket Type
P2 + 250μm bare fiber = 21
P2 + 900µm loose tube = 22
Wavelength Fiber LengthTap Ratio
Stage
1550/1480nm = 1514
1585/1480nm = 1614
0.5 meter = H
1.0 Meter = 1*
1.5 Meters = 5
2.0 Meters = 2
1% = 01
2% = 02
5% = 05
10% = 10
Single Stage = S
Dual Stage = D
Connector Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC = 9
MU = A
1480/1550(1585)nm WDM/TAP Coupler/
Isolator Hybrid Combination
WTIH1514 Series
S0080 - R01.  20100707
SIGNAL
TAP